Club Champions

LM Holmes
JM O'Beirne
JD Wivell
BH Mann

G Glasson
AJ Cook

H Dobson

H Dobson

B Wignall

A Yeoland

A Cook

TE Ross

L Searle

M McKeever
R Dransfield
P McCulloch
W McDermott
P Yeung

C Smith

R Bye

P Harman

J Roussos

P Geappen
C Smith

A McKenzie

Fitzgerald Handicap
(D Fitgerald Memorial)
Mixed from 2017-18
1953-54 G Hapeatre 1975-76
1954-55 F Allison 1976-77
1955-56 H Ray 1977-78
1956-57 E Cole 1978-79
1957-58 1A Tew 1979-80
1958-59 MK Timmins 1980-81
1959-60 D Jones 1981-82
1960-61 RW Dodd 1982-83
1961-62 Lex Finlay 1983-84
1962-63 JM O'Beirne  1984-85
1963-64 J O'Donnell 1985-86
1964-65 K Bowden 1986-87
1965-66 AF Cartledge 1987-88
1966-67 | AM Stuart 1988-89
Triples 7 EJ Cullinger  1989-90
TG Ruston 1990-91
1967-68 | KL Gunton 1991-92
Triples 7 WC Barlow 1992-93
RT Young 1993-94
1968-69 AT Brunton 1994-95
1969-70 RL Ims 1995-96
1970-71 JM O'Beirne  1996-97
1971-72 B Cartwright 1997-98
1972-73 AT Brunton 1998-99
1973-74 H Dobson 99-2000
1974-75 GCT Glasson  2000-01

L Winter

2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23

T Noar

R Bye

J Murphy
J Schmitt
J Schmitt
Sol Cooper
C Bye

B Price

C Smith

P Rayner
J McRoberts
B Price

P Rayner
R Bye

R Bye

P McCann
P Hobbs

P Hobbs

S Graetzer
A Calnan
M Burgess
J Baxter



